
LGX Max Series CS Cassette, 36
Port, 18 Duplex CS to 3 MTP,
OM3/OM4, Aqua

By Hubbell Premise Wiring

Catalog # OCCSM34

Fiber Optic High Density Cassette, LGX Standard Slot Size, 36

CS to 3 MTP, OM3/OM4, Aqua

Features

Ultilizes the latest in Compact Duplex Connector Technology

Fits in a standard LGX Slot

Provides High fiber density in your current enclosure

Provides Extreme high density in any size Enclosure

Easy Access Pull Tab for Quick Disconnect

General

Adapter Type CS Duplex

Application Interconnect

Catalog Number OCCSM34

Enclosure Type LGX

Environmental Conditions Indoor

Number Of Ports 18

UPC 662620343877

Dimensions

Display Size 4.0" x 1.1"

Height 1.1 in

Electrical Ratings

Connectivity Cassette

Conductor Related

Fiber Type OM3/OM4

Number of Fibers 36

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s) Telcordia GR-326-CORE

TIA-568-C.3

TIA-604-FOCIS

Logistics

Carton Quantity 50

Product Assets

Catalog Page - PREM A7 CatalogPage

Catalog Page - PREM G7 CatalogPage

Catalogs - Premise Wiring Catalog

Literature - LGX Max CS and SN Cassettes
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https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/HPW_Catalog_Full_2024.pdf
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